	
Всего уч-ся


	10 класс СОШ 137
	10 класс другие ОУ
	СПО
	НПО
	Не работают и не обучаются 
 

	
	чел.
	%
	чел.
	%
	чел.
	%
	чел.
	%
	чел.
	%

	70
	28
	40
	1
	1,4
	37
	52,9
	3
	134,3
	1
	1,4


Трудоустройство
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11 классы
		
Всего 
уч-ся

	ВПО
	СПО
	НПО
	Армия
	Трудоуст
ройство
	Другое

	
	чел.
	%
	чел.
	%
	чел.
	%
	чел.
	%
	чел.
	%
	чел.
	%

	25
	15
	60
	6
	24
	1
	4
	0
	0
	2
	8
	1
	4



